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Brought· Forward 
AI .Bassa 
AI Makr . 
AI Judaida 
Jules· 
Kurr-Yasif 
Abou Senan 
'Amqa 
Yarka 
Kufr Sumai' 
Tarsheha 
Ma!aJia · 
Faasuta 

·AI Huqai'a 
Submata 
Bait Jan 

I 
( 

'Ain al-Asad 
Majd al-Kerum 
Al-Ba' oR 
Nlbr . 

· ~.Ramy 

~b· 
Dair Hanna 
S&kbnim 
AI Berweh 

'AI Damun 
Sha'ab 

. .:~ ·· Total 
Sub-District of Nazareth:-

,J : Nazareth :r · . ·ltbata 
:. . . lkhnaif~ 

·. MQ!ul 
- ·· . .'AJfu~h 
·; · Solam · 

,· .. · · T&l'Ada.!i 
Iodur 
~zdel , 

,~--· 

. TABLE XVI.-CHRISTIAN POPULATION SHOWING MEMBERS OF DIFFERENT-CHURCHES. 
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NOI\THERN DISTRICT. (Continued) 
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Total 

f352 _j 
. '867 
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. 005 . 
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2 
15 
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1 
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1 

207 
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6,191 
-H!85 · 
'10 

1 
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